
Vegetarian Rolls
5.95
5.95
4.50
5.95
6.95
5.95

10.95

Sushi Bar Appetizers

29.99
23.99

21.99
21.99
23.99
21.99

20.99
21.99

29.99

Combinations

TUNA

WHITE TUNA

SALMON

SMOKED SALMON*

YELLOWTAIL

OCTOPUS*

WHITE FISH
KRAB*

HOKKI CLAM
SCALLOP SPECIAL*

SCALLOP

SQUID
SPICY TUNA
ALASKAN SNOW CRAB*

KRAB SPECIAL*

NIGIRI SASHIMI

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.99

5.95

8.95

8.95

7.99

7.95

6.50

5.50

5.95

SHRIMP*

EEL*

MACKEREL

SWEET SHRIMP

TOBIKO

SALMON ROE

CONCH
TAMAGO*

QUAIL EGG
SPICY OCTOPUS*
SPICY CONCH

NIGIRI SASHIMI

SMELT ROE

EBI

UNAGI

SABA

AMA EBI

FLYING FISH ROE
(RED, GREEN)

IKURA

SWEET EGG

UZURA

MASAGO

6.95

5.95

7.95

7.99

7.99

7.50

6.50

6.50

4.00

4.95

5.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.99

8.95

8.95

8.95

10.95

10.95

6.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.00

7.00

6.00

7.95

8.95

Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese, Scallion

Krab, Avocado, Cucumber, Smelt Roe

Tekka (Seaweed on Outside)

Fried White Meat Fish, Scallion, Spicy Mayo

Fried Shrimp, Avocado, Spicy Mayo, Smelt Roe

Spicy Tuna, Tempura Chips

Spicy Salmon, Tempura Chips

Soft Shell Crab, Krab, Cucumber, Avocado, Spicy Mayo, Smelt Roe

Fresh Salmon, Scallion

Spicy Tuna, Cucumber

Spicy Salmon

Tuna, Fresh Salmon, Escolar, Smelt Roe

Fresh Salmon, Avocado, Lemon

Eel, Cucumber

California Topped w/ Di�erent Fish, Shrimp, Avocado

Yellowtail, Scallion, Smelt Roe

Fried Chicken, Scallion, Spicy Mayo

Fried White Fish, Krab, Avocado, Smelt Roe, Eel Sauce

Bulgogi Beef, Cream Cheese, Eel Sauce

Steamed Shrimp, Avocado, Cucumber

Samon Skin, Krab, Scallion, Eel Sauce

California Topped w/ Eel

Spicy Conch

Spicy Tuna, Krab Special, Asparagus

Bulgogi Beef, Cucumber

Tuna, Fresh Salmon, Yellowtail (3 Slices Each) - No Substitutions

Seared Tuna, Radish, Ponzu Sauce

Spicy Tuna, Avocado, Scallion, Roe

Yellow Tail, Jalapeno, Ponzu Sauce, Radish, Roe

Assorted Sashimi Tossed w/ Cucumber, Greens, Avocado, Spicy Kimchi Dressing

Tuna, Salmon, Escolar, Krab, Wrapped in Cucumber, Roe, Sweet Rice Vinegar, No Rice

Flash Fried Tuna Wrapped in Seaweed, No Rice, Choice of Spicy Mayo or Eel Sauce

Tempura Sweet Potato, Avocado

Asparagus, Avocado, Cucumber, Carrot

Seaweed Salad

Lettuce, Avocado, Cucumber, Seaweed Salad, Carrot, Asparagus, Radish
Wrapped in Rice Paper, No Rice, Sweet Rice Vinegar

(21 pcs) Assorted Sashimi

(10 pcs) Assorted Nigiri - Chef’s Choice, Tuna Roll

(12 pcs) Assorted Sashimi, (6 pcs) Assorted Nigiri, Tuna Roll

(6 pcs) Salmon Sashimi, (3pcs) Salmon Nigiri, Salmon Roll

(6 pcs) Tuna Sashimi, (3 pcs) Tuna Nigiri, Tuna Roll

(12 pcs) BBQ Eel Sashimi over White Rice

(12 pcs) Tuna Sashimi over White Rice

Assorted Sashimi on a Bed of Sushi Rice

Tuna, Salmon, White Fish, Mixed Greens, Rice, Scallions,
Smelt Roe, Sesame Oil, Spicy Red Pepper, Gochujang Sauce 

Served with Soup and Salad

8 Pieces Per Order | Brown Rice add $1.99 Per Roll

*Cooked Item  2 Pieces Nigiri, 3 Slices Sashimi - Add $1 

Bagel*

California*

Tuna Roll

Tampa*

Mexican*

Spicy Crunchy Tuna

Spicy Crunchy Salmon

Spider*

Fresh Salmon Roll

Spicy Tuna

Spicy Salmon

NY Yankees

Susan

Unakyu*

Rainbow

Arizona

Katsu Roll*

Jennifer*

Bulgogi Cheese*

Boston*

Spicy Octopus*

Salmon Skin*

California Special*

Keywest

Spicy Tuna Krab

Ninja Beef Roll*

Sashimi Appetizer

Tuna Tataki

Tuna Tartar

Hamachi Carpaccio

Spicy Seafood Salad

Lollipop

Fried Tuna

Avocado Roll*
Asparagus Roll*
Cucumber Roll*
Sweet Potato Roll*
Vegetable Roll*
Wakame Roll*
Vegan Roll*

Sashimi Dinner
Sushi Jo
Sushi and Sashimi Combo
Salmon Special
Tuna Special
Unagi Don*
Tekka Don
Chirashi
Spicy Sashimi Bowl

TABLE SERVER

MAGURO

SAKE

HAMACHI

TAKO

KANI KAMA

HOTATE

SURF CLAM

IKA

ESCOLAR

14.99

12.99

13.99

13.99

14.95

13.00

12.95

7.99


